2025 EXHIBITORS & FLOOR PLAN

ABC Refinery

ADD Business Group Pty Ltd
Aeris Resources Limited
Aggreko

Agnico Eagle

ALS

Andean Silver Limited
Antipa Minerals Ltd
Arafura Rare Earths
Ardea Resources Limited
Astral Resources NL
Austin Engineering
Australian Underground
Drilling

Australian Vanadium Limited
Australia’s Paydirt
Ballard Mining Limited
Beacon Minerals Limited
Belararox Limited
Bellavista Resources
Bellevue Gold

BGC Cement

Black Cat Syndicate Ltd

44
92
89
103
75
88
47
14
32
113
24
132

41

2
"
99
95

FC10
FC13

121
17
67

Blackstone Minerals Limited FC17

BMC Minerals Ltd 84
Boab Metals Limited 97
Brightstar Resources Limited 60
Bulletin Resources Limited ~ FC16
Bureau Veritas Minerals 8
Canaccord Genuity 126 and 127
Canyon Resources Limited 12
Carey Group Holdings 124
Carnaby Resources Ltd 43
Caspin Resources Limited FC11
Catalyst Metals Limited 76
Cazaly Resources Limited 64
Centaurus Metals Limited 51
Clarke Energy 78
Como Engineers Pty Ltd 61
Critica Limited 106
Curtin WA School of Mines 56
Cyprium Metals Limited 36
Dassault Systemes Australia

Pty Ltd 108
Deep Yellow Limited 105
Deloitte 82
Duketon Mining Limited 49
ECG Engineering 33
Element 25 Limited 19
Embassy of Sweden 98
Emerald Resources NL 131
Encounter Resources Limited 72
Energy Power Systems

Australia (EPSA) 28
Epiroc Australia 130
Evident Australia 18
Evolution Mining 86
Falcon Metals Ltd 135
Far East Capital 119
FireFly Metals 16
Fleet Space Technologies 50
Gekko Systems 129
Geological Survey of

Western Australia 68

Geoscience Australia
Global Lithium Resources
Gold Fields

Golden Horse Minerals

Government of
South Australia

Greatland Resources Limited

Greentech Metals Ltd
Haines Surveys

Hays

Hexagon

Horizon Minerals Limited
Iceni Gold Limited
IMDEX

Intertek Minerals

Iron Mine Contracting
K92 Mining Inc.

Kal Tire

Kalamazoo Resources Limited

Kalgoorlie Gold Mining
Kali Metals

Kingsgate Consolidated
Limited

Kingsland Minerals Ltd
Konkera Corporate
Larvotto Resources Limited
Lefroy Exploration Limited
Liontown Resources
Lunnon Metals Limited
Lynas Rare Earths Ltd
MACA

Macmahon

Magnetic Resources NL
Matsa Resources Limited
MaxMine

Metal Hawk Ltd

METS Engineering
Metso

Micromine

MineARC Systems
Minerals 260 Limited
MiningNews.net

38
22

5
FC19

115
21
FC14
83
65
63
102
FCO02
23
66
52
96
101
71
FCO04
77

42
FC15
20
100
37
142
30
137
85
110
40
93
122
46
116
15
73
80
125
112

Ministry of Industry and Mineral

Resources Saudi Arabia
MLG Oz

MPI

Nexus Minerals

Norton Gold Fields
NRW Holdings

Ora Banda Mining Ltd
Orica Digital Solutions
OzAurum Resources Limited
Ozland Mining Services
Paladin Energy Ltd
PARC Engineering
Patronus Resources
Peel Mining Limited
Perenti

Polymetals

Raglan Drilling Pty Ltd
Ramelius Resources

Rapid Crushing & Screening
Contractors Pty Ltd

Red Hill Minerals Limited

39
58
34
FC08
111
54
25
87
143
138
55
10
91
139
133
123
31
134

1
62

Resources Victoria 109 | Teck Australia 141
Rowe Scientific Pty Ltd 118 | Tempest Minerals Ltd FC18
Rox Resources 79 | The Perth Mint 81
Rumble Resources Limited 57 | MACA 85
S&P Global Market Intelligence 59 | Topdrill 94
S2 Resources Ltd 3 | Vista Gold Corp. 90
Sandvik Mining and Rock VM Drilling 13
Solutions 26 | \Warriedar Resources Limited 9
Santana Minerals Ltd 17 | Weir 48
SGS Australia 53 | West African Resources Ltd 7
Sipa Resources Limited FCO5 | Western Mines Group Ltd 29
Snowline Gold Corp 74 | Westgold Resources Limited 45
Spartan Resources Limited 128 | \WesTrac Pty Ltd 107
SaM 27 | Wildcat Resources 69
SRG Global 4 | WIN Metals Ltd FCO1
SRK COhSUlting 70 Wood 104
St George Mining Limited 35 Wyloo 120
Stellar Resources 6 Xylem 114
Talisman Mining Ltd 140 | Zenith Energy 136
Tambourah Metals Ltd FCO03

TechGen Metals Limited FC12

LARGE SCREEN FOR
PRESENTATION FEED
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MineArc
Innovation Display
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Aggreko
Coffee
Service
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FC5 FC17 jFC12

FCé FC16 j FC13 ENTRY/EXIT

FC7 C15 j FC14

e GOLDFIELDS
FC9 FC10 FC11 Senice ARTS CENTRE
oaa KALGOORLIE

MAIN ENTRANCE —> EXIT

Austin Engineering
Equipment Display /

Management reserves the right
to make amendments to the
Diggers & Dealers 2025 floor plan
and booth allocations

diggersndealers.com.au



